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НАЧАЛЕН ЕТАП 

 
Учебен 
предмет 

ПЪРВИ КЛАС ВТОРИ КЛАС ТРЕТИ КЛАС ЧЕТВЪРТИ КЛАС 

Входно 
ниво 

Писмени 
работи 

Междинно 
ниво 

Входно 
ниво 

Писмени 
работи 

Междинно 
ниво 

Входно 
ниво 

Писмени 
работи 

Междинно 
ниво 

Входно 
ниво 

Писмени 
работи 

Междинно 
ниво 

Български 
език и 
литература 
 

02.10. 
2023г.  

22.11. 
 

24.01. 
2024г.  

03.10. 
2023г.  
 

18.10. 
14.11. 
01.12. 

17.01. 
2024г.  

04.10. 
2023г.  

16.11. 
19.12. 

18.01. 
2024г. 

04.10. 
2023г.  

04.12. 12.01. 
2024г.  

Английски 
език 
 

- - - 20.09. 
2023г.  

26.10. 
22.11. 
20.12. 

26.01. 
2024г.  

04.10. 
2023г.  

27.10. 
23.11. 
21.12. 

26.01. 
2024г.  

10.10. 
2023г.  

06.11. 
20.11. 
06.12. 
18.12. 
10.01. 

24.01. 
2024г.  

Математика 
 
 

04.10. 
2023г. 

08.11. 
2023г.  

17.01. 
2024г. 

02.10. 
2023г. 

16.10. 
06.11. 
07.12. 

15.01. 
2024г. 

06.10. 
2023г.  

24.11. 
08.12. 

26.01. 
2024г.  

09.10. 
2023г.  

11.12. 16.01. 
2024г.  

Родинознание 
 
 

27.09. 
2023г.  

25.10. 
2023г. 

10.01. 
2024г.  

04.10. 
2023г.  

26.10. 
23.11. 
14.12. 

11.01. 
2024г.  

- - - - - - 

Човекът и 
обществото 
 

- - - - - - 02.10. 
2023г.  

30.11. 29.01. 
2024г. 

12.10. 
2023г.  

05.12 06.02. 
2024г. 

Човекът и 
природата 
 

- - - - - - - 20.11. - 27.09. 
2023г. 

17.11. 26.01. 
2024г. 


